
Tuition rate per credit $1,080

Total estimated tuition fees: $42,676

Term 1 2 3 4 Total

Credits 9 9 9 9 36

Tuition $9,720 $9,720 $9,720 $9,720 $38,880

Clinical Terminologies Course $1,080

Research Seminar - EPS 6299 $1,112 $0 $0 $0 $1,112

Actual Tuition $10,832 $9,720 $9,720 $9,720 $41,072

Technology Fee $249 $249 $249 $249 $996

New Student Fee $318 $0 $0 $0 $318

Graduation Fee $0 $0 $0 $290 $290

Total Fees per Term $11,399 $9,969 $9,969 $10,259 $42,676

Estimated Living Costs in CAD  (Living costs may vary depending on lifestyle)

1 2 3 4 Total

Books and Supplies $850 $650 $650 $650 $2,800

Accommodation $8,000 $8,000 $8,000 $8,000 $32,000

Medical Insurance $300 $300 $300 $300 $1,200

Living Expenses and Transit $2,975 $2,975 $2,975 $2,975 $11,900

Total Living Expense per Term $12,125 $11,925 $11,925 $11,925 $47,900

Terms

This course can be taken at any time during the program 

Direct Entry: MHA students who have a minimum IELTS of 6.5 across all bands or equivalent, or students from one of the listed countries 

in Table 1 who score 15 or above in the English Placement Test. For more details, please check our website.

Projected Fees and Living Expenses for International Students

Master of Health Administration (MHA)

Academic Year 2025-2026

All funds for tuition and fees are quoted in USD. 

Projected fees are subject to change based on actual registration and may increase as part of overall university tuition increases. 

https://www.fdu.edu/wp-content/uploads/2022/10/Table-1-1.pdf
https://www.fdu.edu/campuses/vancouver-campus/admissions/graduate-admissions/graduate-english-proficiency/


Tuition rate per credit $1,080

Total estimated tuition fees: $42,925

Term 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Credits 6 9 9 9 3 36

Tuition $6,480 $9,720 $9,720 $9,720 $3,240 $38,880

Clinical Terminologies Course $1,080

Academic Research Foundation - EPS 5299 $1,112 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1,112

Actual Tuition $7,592 $9,720 $9,720 $9,720 $3,240 $41,072

Technology Fee $249 $249 $249 $249 $249 $1,245

New Student Fee $318 $0 $0 $0 0 $318

Graduation Fee $0 $0 $0 $0 $290 $290

Total Fees per Term $8,159 $9,969 $9,969 $9,969 $3,779 $42,925

Estimated Living Costs in CAD  (Living costs may vary depending on lifestyle)

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Books and Supplies $650 $650 $650 $650 $250 $2,850

Accommodation $8,000 $8,000 $8,000 $8,000 $8,000 $40,000

Medical Insurance $300 $300 $300 $300 $300 $1,500

Living Expenses and Transit $2,975 $2,975 $2,975 $2,975 $2,975 $14,875

Total Living Expense per Term $11,925 $11,925 $11,925 $11,925 $11,525 $59,225

Foundations in Academic Research (FAR): MHA students who have a minimum IELTS of 6.5 with no band below 6.0 or equivalent and 

score 15 or above in the English Placement Test. For more details, please check our website.

Terms

This course can be taken at any time during the program 

https://www.fdu.edu/campuses/vancouver-campus/admissions/graduate-admissions/graduate-english-proficiency/


Tuition rate per credit $1,080

Total estimated tuition fees: $44,038

Term 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Credits 3 9 9 9 6 36

Tuition $3,240 $9,720 $9,720 $9,720 $6,480 $38,880

Clinical Terminologies Course $1,080

Academic Writing Skills - EPS 5099 $2,225 $0 $0 $0 $0 $2,225

Actual Tuition $5,465 $9,720 $9,720 $9,720 $6,480 $42,185

Technology Fee $249 $249 $249 $249 $249 $1,245

New Student Fee $318 $0 $0 $0 0 $318

Graduation Fee $0 $0 $0 $0 $290 $290

Total Fees per Term $6,032 $9,969 $9,969 $9,969 $7,019 $44,038

Estimated Living Costs in CAD  (Living costs may vary depending on lifestyle)

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Books and Supplies $450 $650 $650 $650 $450 $2,850

Accommodation $8,000 $8,000 $8,000 $8,000 $8,000 $40,000

Medical Insurance $300 $300 $300 $300 $300 $1,500

Living Expenses and Transit $2,975 $2,975 $2,975 $2,975 $2,975 $14,875

Total Living Expense per Term $11,725 $11,925 $11,925 $11,925 $11,725 $59,225

This course can be taken at any time during the program 

Pre-Master Program (PMP): MHA students who have a minimum IELTS of 6.0 across all bands or equivalent, or students who score between 11 and 14 in the 

English Placement Test. For more details, please check our website.

Terms

https://www.fdu.edu/campuses/vancouver-campus/admissions/graduate-admissions/graduate-english-proficiency/



